	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  E > ESX10-115-DC24V-2A
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            ESX10-115-DC24V-2A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 110.28000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ESX10-115-DC24V-2A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028XD3FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST PULSE
GQ-30783-000 Knowles  SPEAKER DUAL MINI WOOFER/TWEETER
HH-3441-G Bud Industries  GASKET FOR HH-3420
1591MSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 3.34X2.21X1.02" BLACK
AN-2808 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 8.76X5.76X3.25" NAT
SE540,YL Serpac  CASE 14.9X12.13X9.58 YELLOW
2302256 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB 37POS FML-ML 6M
0151680854 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 17 CKTS LGT 30
0151660269 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 24 CKTS LGT 305
0982660136 Molex Inc  CBL 12POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
H3BBT-10106-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049G/H1504TR 6"
AT-S-26-6/6/B-5-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 5FT STRAIGHT
8G26-0A-UB1-00-2.00 3M  CABLE TWINAX MINISAS/30AWG 2M
A3AAH-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC20H/AE20G/ASC20H
M3DEK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MCE10K
P560-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE DVI TMDS 6' MALE TO MALE
M33302 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 500'
65405CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 14AWG SLATE 100'
541626 GR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GREEN 500'
BT2LH-L0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 120LB WR BLK 8.7"
9970610000 Weidmuller  DIN RAIL CQB3 ANGLE COMB 2/IP
9925700000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 4A 480VAC 110VDC
LELK1-1REC4-33815-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK0-35895-101 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
T11-611R-1 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 240VAC 48VDC
TA45-A126L070C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 240VAC 60VDC
T12-221-15 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
JLLN150.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS T 150A 300V
031202.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 3AG 2.5A
BK/ATC-4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4A 32V PINK ATC
0674.100DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0255.500NRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A FST PICO COLOR T/R T3
0ZRB0160FF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 30V 1.60A RADIAL
EMZC6.8NTL Rohm Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3.5VWM EMD3
BZW50-33 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 33VWM 76VC R6
SMCG6060AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AA
MXLSMLG26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AB
MXSMLJ150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AB
5KP10HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC P600
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  keywords
	    	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  E-T-A
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  pdf
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  datasheet
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  price
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  distributor
	electronic components ESX10-115-DC24V-2A
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  Circuit Protection
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  Circuit Breakers
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
	ESX10-115-DC24V-2A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .